

City of Newark

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	10-0802 Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Resolution	Status:	Adopted	
File created:	5/27/2010	In control:	Municipal Council and City Clerk	
On agenda:	6/17/2010	Final action:	6/17/2010	
Title:	Dept/ Agency: Offices of Municipal Council/City Clerk Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Type of Service: Hold Harmless and Indemnification Agreement Purpose: Residents Cookout Entity Name: Newark Housing Authority Entity Address: 500 Broad Street, Newark, NJ Event Location: Stephen Crane Village, One Stephen Crane Plaza, Newark, NJ Event Location: Stephen Crane Village, One Stephen Crane Plaza, Newark, NJ Event Date(s): Saturday, July 10, 2010 Event Time: 12:00 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. Funding Source: N/A Contract Period: Saturday, July 10, 2010 Contract Basis: () Bid () State Vendor () Prof. Ser. () EUS () Fair & Open () No Reportable Contributions () RFP () RFQ () Private Sale () Grant () Sub-recipient (X) n/a Additional Information: N/A Sponsor: Ramos			

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
6/17/2010	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass
Action: () Type of Ser Purpose: R Entity Name Entity Addr Event Loca Event Date Event Date Event Time Funding So Contract Pe Contract Ba () Fair & Op	Ratify evice: esident e: New ess: 5 tion: S (s): Sat : 12:00 purce: ource: eriod: asis: (oen (ale (nformatic	ices of Municipal Co ing (X) Authorizin Hold Harmless and ts Cookout vark Housing Autho 500 Broad Street, No tephen Crane Villag turday, July 10, 201 P.M. to 3:00 P.M. N/A Saturday, July 10, 2) Bid () State Ver) No Reportable Com) Grant () Sub-rec	ouncil/City Clerk ng () Amending Indemnification Agreement rity ewark, NJ ge, One Stephen Crane Plaza, Newark, 0 2010 ndor () Prof. Ser. () EUS tributions () RFP () RFQ	, NJ